
Funding Summary for Erie County
1/12/2016OPDF Database Information as of:

Aid to Defense 4.5%$276,300
Aid to Prosecution 11.9%$727,050
DCJS ATI 4.6%$278,943
Enhancement Aid to Labs 11.4%$695,406
Juvenile Accountability Block Grant 0.2%$14,312
Legislative Initiatives 6.1%$372,975
Motor Vehicle Theft and Insurance Fraud Prevention 1.8%$107,400
National Forensic Sciences Improvement Act 0.7%$43,084
OPCA 200-percent Poverty (TANF) 11.3%$691,260
OPCA ATI Classification 11.9%$725,087
Project GIVE 28.7%$1,750,734
Reentry Task Forces and Enhanced Services 6.0%$367,680
Support for RYJT Priorities. 0.8%$49,802

Total: 100.0%$6,100,033

Contract Funding Totals

Aid to DefenseType of Funding:
Erie County $110,550 Aid to Defense Active

Erie County $165,750 Aid to Defense. Active

$276,300Aid to DefenseSubtotal for

Aid to ProsecutionType of Funding:
Erie County $727,050 Aid to Prosecution Active

$727,050Aid to ProsecutionSubtotal for

DCJS ATIType of Funding:
nity Services for the Developmentally Disabled, Inc. $278,943 WNY DD Offender Program Active

$278,943DCJS ATISubtotal for
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1/12/2016OPDF Database Information as of:

Enhancement Aid to LabsType of Funding:
Erie County $605,406 Aid to Crime Labs Active

Erie County $90,000 Aid To Crime Labs Active

$695,406Enhancement Aid to LabsSubtotal for

Juvenile Accountability Block GrantType of Funding:
Erie County $14,312 Council of Boys/ Girls Circle Active

$14,312Juvenile Accountability Block GrantSubtotal for

Legislative InitiativesType of Funding:
Legal Aid Bureau of Buffalo, Inc. $56,119 Don't Borrow Trouble Project Pending

Amherst, Town of $12,500 Civil/Criminal Legal Services Pending

Kaleida Health Systems $30,000 Kaleida Health Security and Safety Team Pending

on for Just Communities of Western New York, Inc. $100,000 First Time Last Alternative to Incarceration Program Active

sabled or Disadvantaged of Western New York, Inc. $20,000 Domestic Violence Services Active

Western New York Law Center $60,634 Legal Assistance to Low Income People Active

Mortons Corners Fire Department $15,000 Off Road Rescue Vehicle Purchase Active

Neighborhood Legal Services, Inc. $45,722 Domestic Violence Legal Services Active

Amherst, Town of $15,000 Anti-Crime Initiative Pending

Erie County $18,000 Automatic Vehicle Locator Devices Pending

$372,975Legislative InitiativesSubtotal for

Motor Vehicle Theft and Insurance Fraud PreventionType of Funding:
Buffalo, City of $107,400 Motor Vehicle Theft & Insurance Fraud Prevention Pending

$107,400Motor Vehicle Theft and Insurance Fraud PreventionSubtotal for

National Forensic Sciences Improvement ActType of Funding:
Erie County $21,542 2015 Paul Coverdell Forensic Improvement Award Pending
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1/12/2016OPDF Database Information as of:

Erie County $21,542 2015 Paul Coverdell Forensic Science Improvement Grant Pending

$43,084National Forensic Sciences Improvement ActSubtotal for

OPCA 200-percent Poverty (TANF)Type of Funding:
Erie County $691,260 Erie County Probation Department 200% Poverty Pending

$691,260OPCA 200-percent Poverty (TANF)Subtotal for

OPCA ATI ClassificationType of Funding:
Erie County $218,587 Erie County Community Service Program Active

Erie County $506,500 Erie County Pretrial Service/RUS Active

$725,087OPCA ATI ClassificationSubtotal for

Project GIVEType of Funding:
Erie County $797,581 Project GIVE Active

Erie County $205,603 Project GIVE Active

Buffalo, City of $576,741 Project GIVE Active

Erie County $170,809 Project GIVE Active

$1,750,734Project GIVESubtotal for

Reentry Task Forces and Enhanced ServicesType of Funding:
Erie County Department of Mental Health $367,680 Erie County Re-entry Task Force Active

$367,680Reentry Task Forces and Enhanced ServicesSubtotal for

Support for RYJT Priorities.Type of Funding:
Erie County $33,102 WNY RYJT Proposal Active

Board of Cooperative Educational Services $16,700 WNY RYJT Proposal Active

$49,802Support for RYJT Priorities.Subtotal for

$6,100,033ErieTotal for
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